
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety MIN MAX MODAL

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny 4099 7959 7551

Gujarat Amreli Amreli Other 4450 7740 7270

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other 6000 7500 6750

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local 5500 7600 6550

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other 5200 6300 5700

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other 5800 6200 6000

Gujarat Botad Botad(Haddad)
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
6605 7950 7500

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
6900 7451 7250

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
6950 7425 7225

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
6900 7425 7200

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
7000 7400 7200

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other 6675 7290 6985

Gujarat Jamnagar Kalawad Other 7355 7515 7380

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other 5000 7575 7325

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other 6250 7400 7250

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
7400 7800 7600

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) 5205 7505 7350

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton 7025 7680 7400

Haryana Hissar Barwala(Hisar) Other 7500 7980 7800

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia
Without Ginned 

Cotton
6580 7185 7185

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi
Without Ginned 

Cotton
6510 7675 7675

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone
Without Ginned 

Cotton
7500 7625 7605

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad
Without Ginned 

Cotton
5800 5800 5800

Odisha Rayagada Gunpur Other 6500 7521 7000

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) 7400 7450 7400
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